MONTH

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE
TOTALS

TOTAL EXPORT VOLUME
TOTAL IMPORT VOLUME

IRON ORE

12,227,510
13,847,457
13,084,919

39,159,886

352,953
515,073
150,200

1,018,226

45,439,044
326,549

CONDENSATE

157,591
152,543
228,715

538,849

1,520,746
1,453,138
1,436,858

4,410,742

PILBARA PORT AUTHORITY

PORT OF DAMPIER

44,068
45,034

AMMONIUM

62,003
58,147
59,752

179,902

2025-2026 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

GENERAL
ouT
21,528
12,413
8,396

GENERAL
IN
23,024
17,133
30,172

PETROLEUM

TOTAL

IN CARGO
82,168 14,491,591
97,117 16,198,055
76,935 15,075,947

256,220 45,765,593

NUMBER OF
ARRIVALS

TRADE
VESSELS

Iron Ore 86.18% of Total Exports Petroleum 78.46% of Total Imports Iron Ore 85.57% of Total Cargo
Salt 2.24% of Total Exports General In 21.54% of Total Imports Salt 2.22% of Total Cargo
Condensate 1.19% of Total Exports Condensate 1.18% of Total Cargo
LNG 9.71% of Total Exports LNG 9.64% of Total Cargo
LPG 0.20% of Total Exports LPG 0.19% of Total Cargo
Ammonia 0.40% of Total Exports Ammonia 0.39% of Total Cargo
General Out 0.09% of Total Exports General 0.25% of Total Cargo

Petroleum 0.56% _of Total Cargo

100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
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