## PILBARA PORT AUTHORITY PORT OF DAMPIER 2025-2026 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

MONTH	IRON ORE	SALT	CONDENSATE	LNG	LPG	AMMONIUM	GENERAL OUT	GENERAL IN	PETROLEUM IN	TOTAL CARGO	NUMBER OF ARRIVALS	TRADE VESSELS
JULY	12,227,510	352,953	157,591	1,520,746	44,068	62,003	21,528	23,024	82,168	14,491,591	339	329
AUGUST	13,847,457	515,073	152,543	1,453,138	45,034	58,147	12,413	17,133	97,117	16,198,055	352	338
SEPTEMBER	13,084,919	150,200	228,715	1,436,858	-	59,752	8,396	30,172	76,935	15,075,947	277	271
OCTOBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
NOVEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
DECEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JANUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FEBRUARY	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	_
MARCH	-	-	-	-	_	_	-	-	-	_	_	-
APRIL	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	-
MAY	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	-
JUNE	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	_
TOTALS:	39,159,886	1,018,226	538,849	4,410,742	89,102	179,902	42,337	70,329	256,220	45,765,593	968	938
TOTAL EXPORT VOLUM		45,439,044 326,549										
Iron Ore	86.18%	of Total Exports	Pe	troleum	78.46%	of Total Imports			Iron Ore	85.57%	of Total Cargo	
Salt	2.24%	of Total Exports	Ge	eneral In	21.54%	of Total Imports		:	Salt	2.22%	of Total Cargo	
Condensate		of Total Exports				'			Condensate	1.18%	of Total Cargo	
LNG		of Total Exports							LNG		of Total Cargo	
LPG		of Total Exports							LPG		of Total Cargo	
Ammonia	0.40%	of Total Exports							Ammonia	0.39%	_	
General Out		of Total Exports							General		of Total Cargo	
<b></b>	0.0070								Petroleum	0.56%	•	
	100.00%				100.00%					100.00%		